City of Burlingame	
Bid Results for Project 2025 Street Resurfacing Project, City Project No. 86970	
Issued on 04/25/2025	
Bid Due on May 20, 2025 at 2:00 PM (PDT)	
Exported on 05/20/2025	

	_		Engineer's Estimate G. Bortolotto & Company, Inc.		& Company, Inc.	O'Grady Paving, Inc.		JV Lucas Paving In		Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc		MCK Services, Inc		DRYCO		
Item Num Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price2	Line Total3	Unit Price3	Line Total5	Unit Price6 Li	ne Total7	Unit Price8	Line Total9	Unit Price10	Line Total11	Jnit Price12 L	Line Total13
1 Mobilization and Demobilization (@5%)	L.S.	1	\$95,795.31	\$95,795.31	\$57,839.00	\$57,839.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$94,000.00	\$94,000.00	\$83,500.00	\$83,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$125,500.00	\$125,500.00
2 Traffic Control and Construction Signs	L.S.	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$97,200.00	\$97,200.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$185,650.00	\$185,650.00
3 Water Pollution Prevention Control	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,413.00	\$8,413.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
4 A.C. Digout Repair (+250 tons allowance)	TON	1082	\$260.00	\$281,320.00	\$231.00	\$249,942.00	\$200.00	\$216,400.00	\$184.00	\$199,088.00	\$260.00	\$281,320.00	\$245.00	\$265,090.00	\$295.00	\$319,190.00
5 Concrete Removal	C.Y.	207	\$225.00	\$46,575.00	\$290.00	\$60,030.00	\$300.00	\$62,100.00	\$145.00	\$30,015.00	\$150.00	\$31,050.00	\$600.00	\$124,200.00	\$365.00	\$75,555.00
6 Aggregate Base	TON	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$333.00	\$333.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$110.00
7 A.C Overlay	TON	5562	\$175.00	\$973,350.00	\$140.00	\$778,680.00	\$152.00	\$845,424.00	\$184.00 \$	1,023,408.00	\$150.00	\$834,300.00	\$177.50	\$987,255.00	\$215.00	\$1,195,830.00
8 Cold Plane A.C	C.Y.	2780	\$110.00	\$305,800.00	\$110.00	\$305,800.00	\$110.00	\$305,800.00	\$45.00	\$125,100.00	\$160.00	\$444,800.00	\$122.00	\$339,160.00	\$155.00	\$430,900.00
9 Adjust Manholes & utility boxes	EACH	18	\$1,300.00	\$23,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$20,700.00	\$1,200.00		\$1,750.00	\$31,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,280.00	\$23,040.00	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00
10 Adjust & Replace Water Valve Boxes, Lampholes, Cleanouts, Monuments, Etc. to Grade	EACH	53	\$1,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$900.00	\$47,700.00	\$800.00	\$42,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$79,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$58,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$800.00	\$42,400.00
11 Fire Hydrant Pavement Markers Blue	EACH	31	\$25.00	\$775.00	\$18.00	\$558.00	\$16.00		\$15.00	\$465.00	\$16.00	\$496.00	\$25.00	\$775.00	\$35.00	\$1,085.00
12 Thermoplastic - 24" Solid Line	L.F.	890	\$20.00	\$17,800.00	\$18.00	\$16,020.00	\$18.00		\$16.00	\$14,240.00	\$17.00	\$15,130.00	\$18.00	\$16,020.00	\$14.00	\$12,460.00
13 Thermoplastic - 12" Solid Line	L.F.	411	\$15.00	\$6,165.00	\$10.00	\$4,110.00	\$9.00		\$8.00	\$3,288.00	\$9.00	\$3,699.00	\$9.00	\$3,699.00	\$10.00	\$4,110.00
14 Thermoplastic - 8" Solid Line and Pavement Markers	L.F.	96	\$10.00	\$960.00	\$8.00	\$768.00	\$7.00		\$6.00	\$576.00	\$6.50	\$624.00	\$5.00	\$480.00	\$5.00	\$480.00
15 6" Dashed Line (Thermoplastic) and Pavement Markers - Detail 2, 21, 22, & 28	L.F.	1370	\$5.00	\$6,850.00	\$5.00	\$6,850.00	\$5.00		\$4.00	\$5,480.00	\$4.50	\$6,165.00	\$4.50	\$6,165.00	\$4.00	\$5,480.00
16 Thermoplastic - 4" Solid Line	L.F.	2719	\$4.00	\$10,876.00	\$6.00	\$16,314.00	\$6.00	\$16,314.00	\$5.00	\$13,595.00	\$6.00	\$16,314.00	\$3.00	\$8,157.00	\$2.00	\$5,438.00
17 Thermoplastic Legends and Arrows	S.F.	831	\$13.00	\$10,803.00	\$9.00	\$7,479.00	\$9.00	\$7,479.00	\$8.00	\$6,648.00	\$9.00	\$7,479.00	\$20.00	\$16,620.00	\$14.00	\$11,634.00
18 Grind Existing Thermoplastic/Paint and Pavement Markers	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$35,240.00	\$35,240.00
19 Remove & Replace Curb and Gutter	L.F.	57	\$155.00	\$8,835.00	\$145.00	\$8,265.00	\$145.00	\$8,265.00	\$215.00	\$12,255.00	\$170.00	\$9,690.00	\$175.00	\$9,975.00	\$250.00	\$14,250.00
20 6' concrete valley gutter	L.F.	53	\$500.00	\$26,500.00	\$155.00	\$8,215.00	\$155.00	\$8,215.00	\$493.00	\$26,129.00	\$600.00	\$31,800.00	\$390.00	\$20,670.00	\$265.00	\$14,045.00
21 Bike Proof Grates	EACH	23	\$1,600.00	\$36,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$29,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$500.00	\$11,500.00	\$700.00	\$16,100.00	\$1,300.00	\$29,900.00	\$725.00	\$16,675.00
22 Install Sign & Post	EACH	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
23 Install Wheel Stop	EACH	88	\$150.00	\$13,200.00	\$175.00	\$15,400.00	\$175.00	\$15,400.00	\$150.00	\$13,200.00	\$160.00	\$14,080.00	\$100.00	\$8,800.00	\$175.00	\$15,400.00
24 Install New Vertical Curb	L.F.	28	\$500.00	\$14,000.00	\$85.00	\$2,380.00	\$70.00	\$1,960.00	\$106.00	\$2,968.00	\$130.00	\$3,640.00	\$145.00	\$4,060.00	\$215.00	\$6,020.00
25 Install Parking Loops	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,450.00	\$7,450.00
		Subtotal	l	\$2,011,604.31]	\$1,783,783.00		\$1,847,794.00	\$	1,949,105.00	1 L	\$2,006,000.00		\$2,127,116.00		\$2,556,302.00
		15% Contingency	l	\$301,740.65					L		l L					
		Total	l	\$2,313,344.96		\$1,783,783.00		\$1,847,794.00	\$	1,949,105.00		\$2,006,000.00		\$2,127,116.00		\$2,556,302.00